Coverage chart
0
0 10 20 30 40 50
2
4
6
8
40/80

DN DE DK DG Holes
PN6 PN10 N° PN6 ø PN10 ø
32 140 90 100 76 4 14 19
40 150 100 110 84 4 14 19
50 164 110 125 102 4 14 19
65 185 130 145 119 4 14 19
TYPE DN H max Q
max
1~
230 V
1~
230 V
P1 P1 mm kg
m m3/h A min A max W min W max a a1 a2 fM A AL Am h6 w kg
NCE HQ2 32F-120/220 32 12 17 0.17 1.48 15 329 220 110 266 379 226 113 212 312 242 16.4
NCE HQ2 40F-80/220 40 8 19 0.19 1.18 17 267 220 110 266 382 226 113 212 312 242 16.7
NCE HQ2 40F-100/220 40 10 22 0.19 1.65 17 370 220 110 266 382 226 113 212 312 242 16.7
NCE HQ2 40F-120/250 40 12 24 0.18 2.05 15 463 250 125 281 382 226 113 212 312 242 17.2
NCE HQ2 40F-150/250 40 15 26.2 0.18 2.71 16 615 250 125 281 382 226 113 212 312 242 17.2
NCE HQ2 40F-180/250 50 18 26.2 0.22 2.71 16 615 250 125 281 382 226 113 212 312 242 17.2
NCE HQ2 50F-100/280 50 10 30 0.22 1.9 21 425 280 140 296 389 226 113 248 312 242 18.8
NCE HQ2 50F-120/280 50 12 33 0.22 2.37 20 533 280 140 296 389 226 113 248 312 242 19
NCE HQ2 50F-150/280 50 15 35 0.24 2.87 22 649 280 140 296 389 226 113 248 312 242 19.7
NCE HQ2 50F-180/280 50 18 37.5 0.24 3.4 22 769 280 140 296 389 226 113 248 312 242 19.7
NCE HQ2 65F-100/340 65 10 37 0.26 2.73 25 619 340 170 326 399 226 113 266 320 250 21.3
NCE HQ2 65F-120/340 65 12 40 0.26 3.42 24 774 340 170 326 399 226 113 266 320 250 21.3
NCE HQ2 65F-150/340 65 15 49 0.31 5.53 31 1263 340 170 326 399 226 113 266 320 250 21.3
Examples of installations